301.

302.

303.

304.

401.

402.

403.

404.

501.

502.

27.

28.

29.

30.

30a.

39.

40.

41.

42.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

Suri Female Futurity
Suri Female Alpaca

Suri Male Futurity

Suri Male Alpaca

Silky Female Futurity
Huacaya Female Alpaca
Silky Male Futurity
Huacaya Male Alpaca
Gelding Futurity
Gelding Alpacas

Adult Showmanship
Senior Showmanship
Intermediate Showmanship
Junior Youth Showmanship
Sub-Junior Showmanship
Yearling Non-Breeder

2 Yr. Old Non-Breeder
Adult Non-Breeder
Grand and Reserve
Juvenile Suri Female
Yearling Suri Female

2 Yr. Old Suri Female
Adult Suri Female
Grand and Reserve
Juvenile Suri Male
Yearling Suri Male

2 Yr. Old Suri Male
Adult Suri Male

Grand and Reserve
Juvenile Silky Female
Yearling Silky Female

2 Yr. old Silky Female

Adult Silky Female

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

Grand and reserve 94. 2 Yr. Old Heavy Wool Male

Juvenile Silky Male 95. Adult Heavy Wool Male
Yearling Silky Male 96. Grand and Reserve
2 Yr. Old Silky Male 99. Produce of Dam
Adult Silky Male 100. Get of Sire
Grand and Reserve 101. Judge’s Choice — Mellow
Juvenile Light Wool Female 102. Judge’s Choice -- Yellow
Yearling Light Wool Female

2 Yr. Old Light Wool Female

Adult Light Wool Female

Grand and Reserve

Juvenile Light Wool Male

Yearling Light Wool Male

2 Yr. Old Light Wool Male

Adult Light Wool Male

Grand and Reserve

Juvenile Medium Wool Female

Yearling Medium Wool Female

2 Yr. Old Medium Wool Female

Adult Medium Wool Female

Grand and Reserve

Juvenile Medium Wool Male

Yearling Medium Wool Male

2 Yr. Old Medium Wool Male

Adult Medium Wool Male

Grand and Reserve

Juvenile Heavy Wool Female

Yearling Heavy Wool Female

2 Yr. Old Heavy Wool Female

Adult Heavy Wool Female

Grand and Reserve

Juvenile Heavy Wool Male

Yearling Heavy Wool Male



