301.	Suri Female Futurity	61. Grand and reserve
302.	Suri Female Alpaca	62. Juvenile Silky Male
303.	Suri Male Futurity	63. Yearling Silky Male
304.	Suri Male Alpaca	64. 2 Yr. Old Silky Male
401.	Silky Female Futurity	65. Adult Silky Male
402.	Huacaya Female Alpaca	66. Grand and Reserve
403.	Silky Male Futurity	67. Juvenile Light Wool Female
404.	Huacaya Male Alpaca	68. Yearling Light Wool Female
501.	Gelding Futurity	69. 2 Yr. Old Light Wool Female
502.	Gelding Alpacas	70. Adult Light Wool Female
27.	Adult Showmanship	71. Grand and Reserve
28.	Senior Showmanship	72. Juvenile Light Wool Male
29.	Intermediate Showmanship	73. Yearling Light Wool Male
30.	Junior Youth Showmanship	74. 2 Yr. Old Light Wool Male
30a.	Sub-Junior Showmanship	75. Adult Light Wool Male
39.	Yearling Non-Breeder	76. Grand and Reserve
40.	2 Yr. Old Non-Breeder	77. Juvenile Medium Wool Female
41.	Adult Non-Breeder	78. Yearling Medium Wool Female
42.	Grand and Reserve	79. 2 Yr. Old Medium Wool Female
47.	Juvenile Suri Female	80. Adult Medium Wool Female
48.	Yearling Suri Female	81. Grand and Reserve
49.	2 Yr. Old Suri Female	82. Juvenile Medium Wool Male
50.	Adult Suri Female	83. Yearling Medium Wool Male
51.	Grand and Reserve	84. 2 Yr. Old Medium Wool Male
52.	Juvenile Suri Male	85. Adult Medium Wool Male
53.	Yearling Suri Male	86. Grand and Reserve
54.	2 Yr. Old Suri Male	87. Juvenile Heavy Wool Female
55.	Adult Suri Male	88. Yearling Heavy Wool Female
56.	Grand and Reserve	89. 2 Yr. Old Heavy Wool Female
57.	Juvenile Silky Female	90. Adult Heavy Wool Female
58.	Yearling Silky Female	91. Grand and Reserve
59.	2 Yr. old Silky Female	92. Juvenile Heavy Wool Male
60	Adult Cillus Famala	O2 Varidina Harris NV 186 I

93. Yearling Heavy Wool Male

60. Adult Silky Female

94. 2 Yr. Old Heavy Wool Male
95. Adult Heavy Wool Male
96. Grand and Reserve
99. Produce of Dam
100. Get of Sire
101. Judge's Choice – Mellow
102. Judge's Choice -- Yellow